Contents

Foreword by Dr R. T. Kendall
Introduction

Part 1 Map-reading: What is Islam, and who are Muslims?

NNk LD =

Stories and histories

Identity

Beliefs

Cultures and practices

Politics and justice
Demographics

Before folding the maps away...

Part 2 Developing open-hearted friendships: Tips for
connecting with Muslims

8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.

Why focus on open-hearted friendships?

Addressing the fear factor

Cultivate a posture of welcome and acceptance

Show by your actions that you welcome and accept
Muslims

Level with your Muslim friends

Keep welcoming Muslims as they come to follow Jesus

Part 3 Seeing Jesus afresh: Outlines to help Muslims

14.

15.

16.

Starting from echoes of truth in Islam:
Outline A — Arabia is important
Starting from echoes of truth in Islam:
Outline B — Jesus is good news
Starting from echoes of truth in Islam:
Outline C —Is Jesus just a prophet?

17
23
25
32
35
38
42

46
49
52
55

59
63

69

71

74



